19’’ IP65 Outdoor Cab�nets
alberto.t
Matita
alberto.t
Matita
alberto.t
Matita
alberto.t

closed isometric view
Front door open inner door
is open isometric view
Stopper integrated hinged
roof canopy detail
Stopper integrated hinged roof canopy
detail front doors are open
19’’ IP65 Outdoor Cabinet
Additional Conceptual Isometric Views
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 650 mm
19" IP65 Outdoor Cabinet W=600 mm D=650 mm
Product Number U Height H (mm) Cabinet
(Included 200 mm Plinth Height) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Net Weight (kg)
LN-OD-09U6065-LG-MTRL 9U 769 600 650 80
LN-OD-12U6065-LG-MTRL 12U 902 600 650 90
LN-OD-16U6065-LG-MTRL 16U 1080 600 650 105
LN-OD-20U6065-LG-MTRL 20U 1258 600 650 120
LN-OD-22U6065-LG-MTRL 22U 1302 600 650 125
LN-OD-24U6065-LG-MTRL 24U 1434 600 650 130
LN-OD-26U6065-LG-MTRL 26U 1524 600 650 135
MTRL is material selection code which customers to indicate while ordering
MTRL: Replace code with Z275 for DX51 D + 275gr/m² hot dip galvanized zinc coating. (No corrosion warranty.)
MTRL: Replace code with A430 for AISI 430 grade stainless steel. (Limited corrosion warranty up to 2-3 years.)
MTRL: Replace code with A304 for AISI 304 grade stainless steel. (Limited corrosion warranty up to 3-5 years.)